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2 3 5 6 3 6 4 5 2 5 0 7 0 3 5 1 5 3 3 3 1 7 6 1 3 2 0 3 6 2 2 4 2 6

1 1002 N Pannwitz, Thomas E 2000 6 4 1200 7 "200" "200" 200 200 200 200
2 5068 O Zierold, Michel E 1921 6 4 1180 10 180 "161" "145" 161 200 200
3 1003 N Ruskowski, Radek E 1861 4 4 1101 8 200 200 180 180
4 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 1746 5 4 1005 8 161 180 "130" 200 200
5 1052 N Herntrich, Matthias E 1716 4 4 1031 9 180 125 180 200
6 1001 N Geisler, Sascha E 1713 4 4 1047 6 180 161 145 180
7 1007 N Woidasky, Jan J 1671 7 4 911 12 180 "161" "120" "130" 200 200 180
8 4026 S Gaspers, David J 1542 4 4 931 6 161 145 125 180
9 1021 N Eckardt, Andreas E 1534 3 3 1012 6 200 161 161

10 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome E 1521 5 4 881 7 "130" 200 130 130 180
11 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 1520 4 4 760 5 200 180 180 200
12 4248 S Phetchumsaeng, Jens J 1437 4 4 836 6 180 130 130 161
13 5118 O Roßberg, Ingo G 1396 4 4 821 6 125 180 125 145
14 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1389 3 3 953 7 130 161 145
15 4025 S Fritz, Markus E 1380 5 4 580 3 "180" 200 200 200 200
16 4177 S Keß, Michael G 1360 1 1 1160 6 200
17 5001 O Bauer, Mirko E 1353 5 4 756 5 161 130 "125" 145 161
18 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel E 1243 4 4 647 4 145 145 145 161
19 4053 S Kühn, Dominic J 1210 2 2 865 7 145 200
20 2043 W Schneider, Marcel J 1201 2 2 860 5 161 180
21 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1186 2 2 881 8 125 180
22 4104 S Werneth, Jonas J 1151 4 4 485 4 180 180 161 145
23 4164 S Wimmer, Alexander E 1071 2 2 711 5 180 180
24 4082 S Scheffler, Niko E 1052 2 2 691 4 200 161
25 3018 M Helm, Christopher J 925 2 2 580 3 145 200
26 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 881 0 0 881 5
27 3003 M Bickendorf, Jan J 831 2 2 525 3 161 145
28 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 806 0 0 806 6
29 1023 N Hoche, René G 740 0 0 740 5
30 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 665 5 4 0 0 180 "120" 180 180 125
31 3057 M Schneider, Sascha J 616 1 1 486 3 130
32 5016 O Ehrhardt, Fabian E 511 2 2 180 1 151 180
33 4186 S Heydenreich, Jakob J 436 0 0 436 3
34 4187 S Heidenreich, Maximilian J 395 0 0 395 3
35 2077 W Werrmann, Marius J 360 0 0 360 2
36 4073 S Reile, Dominik J 322 1 1 161 1 161
37 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 322 2 2 0 0 161 161
38 5150 O Bräuer, Dirk E 306 0 0 306 2
39 3073 M Wenzel, Nadine E 291 0 0 291 2
40 3026 M Kemmer, Florian E 255 0 0 255 2
41 4122 S Ganzenmüller, Daniel E 250 0 0 250 2
42 4089 S Schubert, Dennis E 250 0 0 250 2
43 3031 M Kunz, Tim J 200 1 1 0 0 200
44 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 200 1 1 0 0 200
45 - S Stallbauer, Norbert ? 200 1 1 0 0 200
46 4296 S Franz, Johannes J 200 1 1 0 0 200
47 - - Meister, Darco ? 180 1 1 0 0 180
48 - M Koch, Daniel ? 161 0 0 161 1
49 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 161 1 1 0 0 161
50 4152 S Vaccina, Maurizio E 145 0 0 145 1
51 1011 N Günther, Erik E 145 1 1 0 0 145
52 5038 O Lehmann, Stanley J 130 0 0 130 1
53 4119 S Mischke, Matthias E 130 0 0 130 1
54 4118 S Surrer, Hermann G 130 1 1 0 0 130
55 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 130 1 1 0 0 130
56 4211 S Grampp, Sascha J 125 0 0 125 1
57 1024 N Hoche, Rayk E 120 0 0 120 1
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                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Gesamt
                                                    Klasse 4WD Modified (Euro-GT)
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2 2 0 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0
1 1002 N Pannwitz, Thomas E 2000 6 4 1200 7 "200" "200" 200 200 200 200
2 1003 N Ruskowski, Radek E 1861 4 4 1101 8 200 200 180 180
3 1052 N Herntrich, Matthias E 1716 4 4 1031 9 180 125 180 200
4 1001 N Geisler, Sascha E 1713 4 4 1047 6 180 161 145 180
5 1007 N Woidasky, Jan J 1671 7 4 911 12 180 "161" "120" "130" 200 200 180
6 1021 N Eckardt, Andreas E 1534 3 3 1012 6 200 161 161
7 1004 N Schumann, Erik J 806 0 0 806 6
8 1023 N Hoche, René G 740 0 0 740 5
9 1011 N Günther, Erik E 145 1 1 0 0 145

10 1024 N Hoche, Rayk E 120 0 0 120 1
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                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Nord
                                                    Klasse 4WD Modified (Euro-GT)
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0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1 2043 W Schneider, Marcel J 1201 2 2 860 5 161 180
2 2077 W Werrmann, Marius J 360 0 0 360 2
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                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis West
                                                    Klasse 4WD Modified (Euro-GT)
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0 1 4 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
1 3096 M Maurer, Jan J 1746 5 4 1005 8 161 180 "130" 200 200
2 3030 M Kübler, Rudolf G 1520 4 4 760 5 200 180 180 200
3 3018 M Helm, Christopher J 925 2 2 580 3 145 200
4 3003 M Bickendorf, Jan J 831 2 2 525 3 161 145
5 3057 M Schneider, Sascha J 616 1 1 486 3 130
6 3073 M Wenzel, Nadine E 291 0 0 291 2
7 3026 M Kemmer, Florian E 255 0 0 255 2
8 3031 M Kunz, Tim J 200 1 1 0 0 200
9 3022 M Hummel, Andreas G 200 1 1 0 0 200

10 - M Koch, Daniel ? 161 0 0 161 1
11 3071 M Wenzel, Hartmut G 161 1 1 0 0 161
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                                                    Klasse 4WD Modified (Euro-GT)
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0 0 1 0 0 6 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 5 0 1 1 0 7 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 6
1 4026 S Gaspers, David J 1542 4 4 931 6 161 145 125 180
2 4248 S Phetchumsaeng, Jens J 1437 4 4 836 6 180 130 130 161
3 4011 S Bihler, Werner G 1389 3 3 953 7 130 161 145
4 4025 S Fritz, Markus E 1380 5 4 580 3 "180" 200 200 200 200
5 4177 S Keß, Michael G 1360 1 1 1160 6 200
6 4053 S Kühn, Dominic J 1210 2 2 865 7 145 200
7 4073 S Ruf, Dominik J 1186 2 2 881 8 125 180
8 4104 S Werneth, Jonas J 1151 4 4 485 4 180 180 161 145
9 4164 S Wimmer, Alexander E 1071 2 2 711 5 180 180

10 4082 S Scheffler, Niko E 1052 2 2 691 4 200 161
11 4032 S Glaser, Mario G 881 0 0 881 5
12 4092 S Stiegler, Michael G 665 5 4 0 0 180 "120" 180 180 125
13 4186 S Heydenreich, Jakob J 436 0 0 436 3
14 4187 S Heidenreich, Maximilian J 395 0 0 395 3
15 4073 S Reile, Dominik J 322 1 1 161 1 161
16 4004 S Bartel, Michael E 322 2 2 0 0 161 161
17 4122 S Ganzenmüller, Daniel E 250 0 0 250 2
18 4089 S Schubert, Dennis E 250 0 0 250 2
19 - S Stallbauer, Norbert ? 200 1 1 0 0 200
20 4296 S Franz, Johannes J 200 1 1 0 0 200
21 4152 S Vaccina, Maurizio E 145 0 0 145 1
22 4119 S Mischke, Matthias E 130 0 0 130 1
23 4118 S Surrer, Hermann G 130 1 1 0 0 130
24 4003 S Bartel, Detlef G 130 1 1 0 0 130
25 4211 S Grampp, Sascha J 125 0 0 125 1
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Süd
                                                    Klasse 4WD Modified (Euro-GT)
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0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 4 0 0
1 5068 O Zierold, Michel E 1921 6 4 1180 10 180 "161" "145" 161 200 200
2 5057 O Schwenke, Jerome E 1521 5 4 881 7 "130" 200 130 130 180
3 5118 O Roßberg, Ingo G 1396 4 4 821 6 125 180 125 145
4 5001 O Bauer, Mirko E 1353 5 4 756 5 161 130 "125" 145 161
5 5043 O Pietsch, Marcel E 1243 4 4 647 4 145 145 145 161
6 5016 O Ehrhardt, Fabian E 511 2 2 180 1 151 180
7 5150 O Bräuer, Dirk E 306 0 0 306 2
8 5038 O Lehmann, Stanley J 130 0 0 130 1
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                                                    Tamiya 2009/2010 - Terminplan 2 - Sportkreis Ost
                                                    Klasse 4WD Modified (Euro-GT)
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